Name Weekl Week2 Week3 Weekd Week5 Week6 Week7 Week8 Week9 Weekl0 Weekll Week12 Weekl1l3 Weekl4 Contest Total Season Total Win %

RB Fan 7 10 8 11 7 8 8 10 11 9 9 8 10 7 109 123 58.6 %
Ivgolfer(2 10 7 8 8 8 13 8 6 10 7 7 9 8 10 106 119 56.7 %
RambleOn 8 10 7 9 9 6 8 7 9 10 8 10 10 105 111 56.9%
StateFair Child 8 7 9 12 3 7 9 9 5 7 5 13 7 11 104 112 53.3%
Young RAMC 9 8 6 11 8 8 8 2 7 9 8 11 8 9 104 112 53.3%
Peanuts the Bulldog 9 6 10 7 9 7 8 12 9 11 7 9 104 104 57.8%
Ro Sham Bo 7 8 8 11 8 8 8 9 7 10 7 9 6 10 103 116 55.2%
JoeyBthereal AD 6 6 7 9 5 9 6 8 9 10 6 9 11 13 103 114 54.3%
PKmustGO 8 6 7 4 10 9 8 9 9 7 8 7 11 10 103 113 53.8%
Teton Ram 10 4 7 7 9 9 9 9 8 8 9 8 10 5 103 112 53.3%
crafdog 6 7 7 9 7 5 10 3 10 12 7 11 9 8 103 111 52.9%
Olympic Oak 5 6 6 9 10 7 9 10 9 10 5 11 8 7 102 112 53.3%
FormerRam 8 7 12 8 6 10 8 5 8 7 8 10 4 9 101 110 52.4%
123RamsRamsRams 8 5 10 11 6 10 9 9 9 9 6 8 5 5 100 110 52.4%
fairitout 6 8 5 12 8 8 9 9 6 9 8 11 6 5 100 110 52.4%
buffskinner 7 3 9 8 5 7 10 10 6 12 8 6 7 9 99 107 51.0%
txRam 7 4 8 9 5 12 9 8 8 9 6 9 4 9 99 107 51.0%
asudevil88 9 9 8 8 8 8 9 8 8 8 9 6 7 99 105 53.8%
Ram fan 93 8 5 10 7 7 9 10 8 8 7 7 9 9 99 104 53.3%
Ram_Buck 10 5 11 9 6 7 10 8 8 7 6 8 9 99 104 53.3%
RamMan 6 7 10 11 9 9 8 8 8 5 10 6 7 99 104 53.3%
reecieramfan 5 5 10 2 10 6 12 11 7 7 7 11 8 99 101 51.8%
dougw65 6 6 6 10 3 8 7 11 10 11 7 7 9 6 98 107 51.0%
hawkram fan 4 8 6 7 9 12 5 9 7 9 6 11 7 7 98 107 51.0%
EzStreetRam 8 5 8 8 8 8 9 7 9 6 10 9 8 3 98 106 50.5%
Rock n Ram 10 3 9 9 7 7 9 5 9 7 7 10 7 7 98 106 50.5%
Ram Fan 2 9 9 7 7 7 8 7 6 10 9 9 10 6 98 104 53.3%
Ramborguesa 8 6 6 11 5 13 7 9 7 7 10 8 6 98 103 52.8%
WEB 5 9 7 10 5 8 8 5 7 11 10 11 7 98 103 52.8%
Colorado Aggies.com 8 8 7 4 7 8 8 11 7 9 10 9 6 98 102 52.3%
CSUCUDAD?2 7 8 7 7 9 12 8 7 8 6 8 8 7 8 97 110 52.4%
ramwriter 7 7 8 8 5 7 7 8 7 10 7 10 9 9 97 109 51.9%
RamsRule 10 5 8 7 8 8 7 9 7 9 9 8 7 6 97 108 51.4%
SteamboatRamFan 8 4 12 8 8 10 7 6 8 7 6 10 5 7 97 106 50.5%
Q.Ram 7 11 8 6 7 6 9 12 2 9 6 7 5 9 97 104 49.5%
njeppson 11 7 6 9 7 10 10 6 6 8 9 7 7 97 103 52.8%
RAMJAMBA 6 8 8 7 8 9 11 9 5 10 6 6 9 97 102 52.3%
stapleton ram 9 3 8 4 9 8 9 7 10 6 9 7 11 97 100 51.3%
numlrams 4 8 7 9 6 10 8 11 10 7 9 8 97 97 53.9%
Rampage 8 5 11 8 10 10 7 7 10 7 8 6 97 97 53.9%
boyforrams 7 6 6 8 9 9 8 10 7 8 6 10 5 8 96 107 51.0%
mdwatts 7 5 6 11 6 7 6 11 6 6 6 11 11 8 96 107 51.0%
Good SHEPHERD 8 8 7 8 7 8 5 7 9 9 9 6 10 5 96 106 50.5%
gorams44 8 5 8 7 6 10 10 9 8 6 6 9 5 9 96 106 50.5%
Wheat Ridge Buff 10 7 9 6 8 10 8 10 6 8 6 8 4 6 96 106 50.5%
mrTgo49ers 6 6 6 9 4 10 7 8 6 8 9 12 6 8 95 105 50.0%
ROBORAM 8 9 6 9 7 8 6 4 7 7 7 12 9 6 95 105 50.0%
Steph-Ram 11 5 5 9 11 7 7 8 9 7 7 7 5 7 95 105 50.0%
DRZRAM 7 6 12 8 12 8 7 6 7 9 4 6 3 7 95 102 48.6%
RamAlum 10 5 7 6 9 7 7 6 9 9 10 7 8 95 100 51.3%
Littleton_Ram 8 7 6 6 12 7 11 5 9 8 9 7 95 95 52.8%
72kram 5 7 8 9 7 10 8 8 7 8 7 9 5 6 94 104 49.5%
FCRam 5 6 10 5 10 12 6 8 8 6 7 7 6 8 94 104 49.5%
Ramsrus 9 8 9 9 7 8 6 9 8 6 5 9 5 6 94 104 49.5%
leenco29 6 6 7 8 8 8 9 9 6 8 11 6 8 94 100 51.3%
whadaino 6 7 9 7 10 7 8 7 7 8 10 8 5 94 99 50.8%




I Bleed Green 8 4 8 8 7 9 7 10 7 9 6 9 6 94 98 50.3%
BoomBoomRam 6 7 9 10 6 10 6 10 7 8 6 5 6 8 93 104 49.5%
Ram Jam 6 6 7 8 9 7 10 6 6 9 9 9 5 7 93 104 49.5%
RAM Texas 4 4 7 9 7 8 10 7 6 8 4 11 7 9 93 101 48.1%
state 10 7 8 7 6 9 9 7 7 9 8 3 6 93 96 49.2%
G-RAMSI10 7 8 5 13 5 7 8 7 8 10 8 7 93 93 51.7%
Cutie Ram 12 6 5 8 8 7 5 7 6 9 9 6 9 5 92 102 48.6%
Ramitin 4 6 7 8 9 8 6 10 6 9 6 9 7 7 92 102 48.6%
BuffRamMom 7 5 7 6 7 9 8 9 8 9 4 6 8 8 92 101 48.1%
Battering-Ram 5 8 8 6 7 8 9 8 5 9 8 8 3 8 92 100 47.6%
pjcsu 9 6 5 11 6 8 10 6 9 5 8 6 8 92 97 49.7%
AutyLee 7 11 5 7 6 7 4 9 9 6 8 9 8 92 96 49.2%
RAMdoc2b 9 7 7 8 7 11 5 9 7 6 9 7 4 92 96 49.2%
Rams H-86 3 9 3 9 9 9 10 6 5 9 7 7 9 92 95 48.7%
Suga'Mama 7 5 7 9 9 7 7 7 8 9 5 10 6 5 91 101 48.1%
thosedernramz 6 4 6 9 6 9 8 11 6 5 10 10 5 5 91 100 47.6%
emmanator 8 8 4 7 8 6 7 4 6 6 7 10 7 11 91 99 47.1%
Epoxy Resin Ram 10 4 10 6 8 10 4 9 7 9 7 7 91 91 50.6%
colorscolor 7 5 8 6 9 10 7 7 8 7 3 7 8 6 90 98 46.7 %
kneedeepinbuffstuff 8 6 9 8 6 12 6 7 7 6 7 6 8 90 96 49.2%
CSpringsRam 8 7 6 5 8 6 8 9 7 8 5 9 9 90 95 48.7%
Stalwart Ram 9 8 9 8 7 4 8 6 7 6 8 10 90 90 50.0%
CSU_Rams_Rule 7 9 9 11 5 6 7 6 6 8 7 8 4 5 89 98 46.7%
ArmchairQB 7 5 4 6 4 8 6 8 8 8 6 10 9 8 89 97 46.2%
rammies34 7 4 12 10 5 6 6 4 8 7 7 10 7 89 93 47.7%
RAM SMITH 9 8 6 10 6 7 8 4 8 9 8 3 6 89 92 47.2%
BigHorn 9 8 7 4 8 7 8 9 7 5 5 9 6 88 92 47.2%
freezell 6 6 8 9 7 10 7 7 8 4 10 6 88 88 48.9%
Rams Hot 5 7 6 9 2 10 11 9 6 9 7 7 88 88 48.9%
AlpineRAM 6 6 8 8 7 10 4 7 8 8 7 8 87 87 48.3%
Ramreeta 8 8 3 9 5 9 8 7 7 9 7 5 4 86 89 45.6%
Ram Jammer 9 6 11 8 11 7 6 9 5 6 8 86 86 52.1%
coachc7484 7 8 6 6 9 6 9 5 7 4 10 6 6 85 89 45.6%
kitkarson 6 7 8 8 3 8 6 8 6 7 7 7 7 85 88 45.1%
Rams To Dominate 7 4 7 7 6 8 6 8 9 8 7 3 5 82 85 43.6%
Stevebez 7 10 8 4 7 11 7 8 7 11 80 80 53.3%
jc1508 5 7 6 8 10 6 9 8 6 8 7 80 80 48.5%
okie ram 6 6 6 6 10 8 6 7 6 6 7 6 80 80 44.4%
RamSack 4 6 7 9 4 6 8 6 7 7 5 8 6 79 83 42.6%
BulldogRam 6 6 9 7 7 6 7 10 6 9 6 79 79 47.9%
gocanesgo 6 6 7 9 5 8 7 7 10 7 7 79 79 47.9%
lil zozza 7 4 5 7 8 12 8 8 6 8 6 79 79 47.9%
durwardram 5 8 4 7 5 6 13 8 6 10 6 78 78 47.3%
LouieRam 8 4 8 8 7 8 5 7 8 7 8 78 78 47.3%
camlover 10 4 7 9 9 7 6 4 5 6 6 4 77 77 42.8%
shiner 8 6 9 7 10 8 8 6 7 7 76 76 50.7%
80sramfan 9 3 8 8 4 7 4 9 7 9 8 76 76 46.1%
Get Rammed 7 4 6 8 7 9 7 7 7 8 6 76 76 46.1%
Ram-a-lackin! 6 7 4 10 5 10 7 7 8 7 5 76 76 46.1%
Running Ram 6 6 8 7 7 7 10 6 5 7 6 75 75 45.5%
scorpio 7 4 9 7 6 11 3 7 10 2 9 75 75 45.5%
CM_Ram_Fan 8 6 9 12 7 10 5 9 7 73 73 54.1%
MontanaRam 6 7 7 9 5 5 4 6 3 7 9 5 73 73 40.6%
Trophy Ram 11 2 8 9 8 9 6 6 9 68 68 50.4%
RamPal 6 9 9 9 6 5 8 6 5 5 68 68 45.3%
Basketball Jones 8 8 8 7 8 7 6 7 8 67 67 49.6%
98RAM 9 7 6 5 5 7 8 4 8 8 67 67 44.7%




northbuff 6 7 8 9 9 5 6 8 8 66 66 48.9%
Fan-O-Ram-a 6 7 9 8 10 10 9 6 65 65 54.2%
Rammie03 6 6 9 9 8 8 5 65 65 48.1%
headbutt 9 7 7 8 6 7 2 9 8 63 63 46.7%
RighteousRam 6 8 8 12 6 8 6 60 60 50.0%
SacRAMento 6 6 8 9 9 6 10 60 60 50.0%
csuramfan1993 7 7 8 6 6 8 8 9 59 59 49.2%
Dubya Why Oh 8 8 8 6 9 7 10 56 56 53.3%
matth 7 9 4 12 8 56 56 53.3%
Rams17 6 7 8 10 9 6 55 55 52.4%
Bezzie_Wifey 7 4 5 8 10 8 6 7 55 55 45.8%
Big Al 8 9 8 6 4 8 55 55 45.8%
tailgater 9 5 10 9 5 9 7 54 54 51.4%
bcoverll 5 9 6 8 8 9 8 53 53 50.5%
1Rams 7 4 7 8 6 7 6 8 53 53 44.2%
NevadaRamFan 8 4 7 7 9 9 7 51 51 48.6%
ram it 8 5 7 9 7 8 51 51 48.6%
smaruscog 7 9 6 6 5 11 7 51 51 48.6%
LoboDogg 7 6 10 6 7 8 44 44 48.9%
Soylent Green 10 4 7 10 5 6 42 42 46.7%
jfanning 9 8 6 8 9 40 40 53.3%
Mountain Ram 11 7 9 2 9 38 38 50.7%
csuramie 6 6 6 7 7 6 38 38 42.2%
21stCentury Schitzoid Ran 8 5 4 6 7 37 37 41.1%
Go ST8 6 4 8 5 11 34 34 45.3%
le alpe d huez 8 7 8 3 7 33 33 44.0%
s_torres44 5 4 9 5 10 33 33 44.0%
WhammyRammy 5 7 4 9 8 33 33 44.0%
SDCARAM 10 7 9 5 31 31 51.7%
Proud Ram 6 5 6 8 6 31 31 41.3%
Swoll Cracker 6 6 9 9 30 30 50.0%
60's Rammie 5 6 8 10 29 29 48.3%
ram master 9 5 9 6 29 29 48.3%
artofram 6 6 8 6 26 26 43.3%
CSURamFan 8 10 7 25 25 55.6%
CSU RAMbunctious 6 8 7 4 25 25 41.7%
RamFan 8 5 9 22 22 48.9%
windsorram 10 4 8 22 22 48.9%
CState 7 7 14 14 46.7 %
mizzouramfan 7 7 14 14 46.7%
Ramologist 8 6 14 14 46.7%
russell80220 6 7 13 13 43.3%
bigballinram 10 10 10 66.7 %
CSUMichael 6 4 10 10 33.3%
Mateo714 9 9 9 60.0%
donskys13 8 8 8 53.3%
I'm Your Huckleberry 8 8 8 53.3%
Salmon Ram 8 8 8 53.3%
trash 7 7 7 46.7%
ckelste 6 6 6 40.0%
creamtop 6 6 6 40.0%
ramdogg 6 6 6 40.0%
RamJam 6 6 6 40.0%
ramsacked 6 6 6 40.0%
winstoncsu 6 6 6 40.0%
BigRed6574 5 5 5 33.3%
Rekart 5 5 5 33.3%




mvcrook 4 4 26.7%
nateDiggsCSU 4 26.7%
Andrew 3 20.0%
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